10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Revenue Collection Supervisor -
Exempt

Lead Revenue Collector

Lead Revenue Collector
Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector I

Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector I

Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector I

Revenue Collection Supervisor -
Exempt

Fiscal Office Specialist

Revenue Collector Il

Revenue Collector I

Lead Revenue Collector

Revenue Collector Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Cmo Revenue Services
Operation

Total Wages

$99,814

$82,400

$79,339

$78,651

$76,323

$74,890

$71,894

$70,982

$68,397

$64,941

$39,735

$37,687

$34,121

$22,395

$18,580

$17,701

$2,164



