	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Revenue Collection Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$99,814
2.	Lead Revenue Collector		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$82,400
3.	Lead Revenue Collector		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$79,339
4.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$78,651
5.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$76,323
6.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$74,890
7.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$71,894
8.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$70,982
9.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$68,397
10.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$64,941
11.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$39,735
12.	Revenue Collection Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$37,687
13.	Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$34,121
14.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$22,395
15.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$18,580
16.	Lead Revenue Collector		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$17,701
17.	Revenue Collector II		San Mateo County	Cmo Revenue Services Operation	\$2,164